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Item#

001
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C20
C30
D10
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C10
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C10
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C30
D10
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D10
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A03

A04

GLCO01Z Parts List

A = Standard Equipment
O= Circuit Diagram

Part#

183T41-2
263005-3
422714-5
8038M2-2

141B54-1
8031J2-9
620E74-1
620E82-2
459478-8
620E72-5
632P65-6
422460-0
183T41-2
263005-3
422714-5
8038M2-2

8005T5-8
266429-2
422460-0
632S32-9
141E55-7

263002-9
422723-4
629A46-9
413645-9
266429-2
136449-9
266326-2
941051-3
424208-6

458939-5
232485-4
811M36-0
811M29-7
199989-8
198750-0
127828-2
413809-5
459038-6
458942-6

Description

HOUSING SET
RUBBER PIN 6
SPONGE SEAT
CAUTION LABEL
INC. 9,10,13

INDICATION CIRCUIT COMPLETE

SWITCH LABEL
SWITCH UNIT

LED CIRCUIT

LENS CASE
CONTROLLER
TERMINAL UNIT
RUBBER PLATE
HOUSING SET

RUBBER PIN 6
SPONGE SEAT
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 1,9,13

XGT LOGO LABEL
TAPPING SCREW 3X16
RUBBER PLATE

LEAD UNIT

MOTOR COVER R COMPLETE
INC. 16

RUBBER PIN 4

MOTOR COVER SEAL
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MOTOR COVER F
TAPPING SCREW 3X16
CAPSULE ASSY
TAPPING SCREW 4X18
FLAT WASHER 4
VALVE

INC. 25,26

BUTTON A
COMPRESSION SPRING 5
GLCO1 SERIAL NO. LABEL
GLCO01 NAME PLATE
FILTER H SET

PRE FILTER SET
NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
SASH NOZZLE

SASH NOZZLE HOLDER
PIPE
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